
DATE 

24.01.2024 

27.01,2024 

30.01.2024 

02.02.2024 

05.02.2024 

07.02.2024 

la02.2024 

13.02.2024 

16.02.2024 

19.02.2024 

UDAI PRATAP AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, VARANASI 
B.Sc.Ag. ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

2023 (JULY-DECEMBER) 

DAY 

WEDNESDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

Saturday 
TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

DY CONTROLLER 

FIRST SEMESTER 

AGR-111 

AES-111 

SAC-111 

GPB-111 

AGR-112 

EXE-111 

ENG-111 
HOR-111 

HOR-112 

EXE-112 

01:30 PM- 04:30 PM 
THIRD SEMESTER 

AHD-211 

AGR-211 

EXE-211 

PPA-211 

ENT-21 

AGE-211 

HOR-211 

AES-211 

GPB-211 

SAC-211 

REVISED 

FIFTH SEMESTER 

PPA-311 

HOR-312 

AGR-311 

AES-311 

SAC-31 

GPR-311 

AHD-311 

AGE-311 

AGE-312 

ENT-311 

PRINCPAL 
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